5/29/2009

Regular

Grand Totals

Wager Ty mOfNums
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

O ~NOOTWNE

Totals:

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$5.00
$47.50
$6.00
$1.00
$3.50
$5.00
$22.25
$63.50

$153.75

$153.75

Winners

$6.00
$48.00
$0.48
$0.00
$0.00
$1.00
$1.00
$18.76

$75.24

$75.24

NC

Hold
($1.00)
($0.50)

$5.52

$1.00
$3.50
$4.00
$21.25
$44.74

$78.51

$78.51

ntOfSales
325

30.89

3.90

0.65

2.28

3.25

14.47
41.30

100.00

100.00

tedReturn

0.75
0.72
0.76
0.76
0.73
0.72
0.71
0.74

ightedAve
0.02
0.22
0.03
0.00
0.02
0.02
0.10
0.31

0.73



